
2014 Hawkesbury Dressage - November Event

Official Results9th November 2014 Closed Unrestricted

1

Preparatory A Closed Unrestricted
E H C M B Total

Leslie Nalbandian

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

7566 EMMERSON PARK ANGEL Niki Turner 61.579 (1) 0.000 (0) 61.5790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

TBA2 BECKWORTH MAGIC REALM Laura Brown 60.789 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.7890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

TBA3 K F RONALD Jannine Jackson 60.789 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.7890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

TBA5 PEGASUS Luke Jackson 60.000 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

7898 RAMBO Joanne Lowe 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

TBA1 BAYVIEW PARK VERSACE Samantha Loane 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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2014 Hawkesbury Dressage - November Event

Official Results9th November 2014 Closed Unrestricted

2

Preparatory D Closed Unrestricted
E H C M B Total

Pam Dalrymple

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

304 KINFUL ZORRO Rachel Meryment 68.158 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.1580.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

TBA9 WILLIAM WORDSWORTH Wendy Peters 60.526 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.5260.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

3732 JOHN DOE Lauren Bentley 60.263 (3) 0.000 (0) 60.2630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

2022 FIREDANCE SUMMER BEY Arpy Ankeshian 59.211 (4) 0.000 (0) 59.2110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

7566 EMMERSON PARK ANGEL Niki Turner 54.737 (5) 0.000 (0) 54.7370.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

TBA5 PEGASUS Luke Jackson 53.158 (6) 0.000 (0) 53.1580.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

7227 PHANTOMS HERO Stacey Bennett 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

TBA1 BAYVIEW PARK VERSACE Samantha Loane 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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2014 Hawkesbury Dressage - November Event

Official Results9th November 2014 Official Competitive

3

Preliminary 1.1 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Kay Barney

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

8433 MAESTOSO GRATIA Claire Readings 66.591 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.5910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

53 MATTANO C Kathy Shelley 64.318 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.3180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

2156 EPPLESTON Annette Kohen 64.091 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.0910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

5817 FM PAPARAZZI Eilish Dawson 62.045 (4) 0.000 (0) 62.0450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

8145 DIAMONDS NK Brooke Taylor 61.818 (5) 0.000 (0) 61.8180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

7522 WIDDERSTEIN FURST PHAROAH Emmanuelle Josz 61.591 (6) 0.000 (0) 61.5910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

7882 EBL RUBIN ROSE Cassandra Brett 60.682 (7) 0.000 (0) 60.6820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

8270 VIVA LA BOND Rebecca Gusevski 60.455 (8) 0.000 (0) 60.4550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

2970 ASPENVIEW ANTON Denise Fox 55.227 (9) 0.000 (0) 55.2270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

5042 FIRENZE Chloe Brownlee 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 ELIM

TBA10 TW FRANCHESKA Gordon Pratt 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

8127 TS WORLD IS NOT ENOUGH Krystina Burdekin 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

33 LEOPARD NOIR Catherine Cupit 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

7227 PHANTOMS HERO Stacey Bennett 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

5387 DP FORMIDABLE Mary Houghton 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
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2014 Hawkesbury Dressage - November Event

Official Results9th November 2014 Official Competitive

4

Preliminary 1.2 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Leslie Nalbandian

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

53 MATTANO C Kathy Shelley 77.885 (1) 0.000 (0) 77.8850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

8433 MAESTOSO GRATIA Claire Readings 77.308 (2) 0.000 (0) 77.3080.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

6369 HAZY PONDS PHARAOH Beverley Mckeown 75.385 (3) 0.000 (0) 75.3850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7522 WIDDERSTEIN FURST PHAROAH Emmanuelle Josz 73.846 (4) 0.000 (0) 73.8460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

7882 EBL RUBIN ROSE Cassandra Brett 71.923 (5) 0.000 (0) 71.9230.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

5817 FM PAPARAZZI Eilish Dawson 70.192 (6) 0.000 (0) 70.1920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

8062 JABEZ DANNY DE NIRO Lindsay Heming 68.846 (7) 0.000 (0) 68.8460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 7

8145 DIAMONDS NK Brooke Taylor 64.808 (8) 0.000 (0) 64.8080.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

8239 ENOUGH SAID Catherine Tzinberg 64.038 (9) 0.000 (0) 64.0380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

8563 SIMEON SOREK Eve Borbilas 62.500 (10) 0.000 (0) 62.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

2970 ASPENVIEW ANTON Denise Fox 62.115 (11) 0.000 (0) 62.1150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

2156 EPPLESTON Annette Kohen 61.346 (12) 0.000 (0) 61.3460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

1005 LETS FANTASTICA Lizzie Wilson fellows 59.038 (13) 0.000 (0) 59.0380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 13

8251 BALLEDOR DEBUT Rose Taylor 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

7631 HILLBREEZE SENSATION Damon Barlow 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

5042 FIRENZE Chloe Brownlee 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 RET

TBA10 TW FRANCHESKA Gordon Pratt 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

33 LEOPARD NOIR Catherine Cupit 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

TBA4 MATRIX MI Annette Lowe 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

7931 CJP SUNDANCE Maria Marrocco 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P211 WINDCHIMES OF LINDEN Natasha Thomas 71.538 (1) 0.000 (0) 71.5380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P168 CHAMPAGNE THERAPY Camilla Palmer 60.385 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.3850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
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2014 Hawkesbury Dressage - November Event

Official Results9th November 2014 Closed Unrestricted
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Preliminary 1.2 Closed Unrestricted
E H C M B Total

Mim Poolman

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

8486 TOCAL DR ZEBBITY EDY Deearn Brain 67.692 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.6920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

3732 JOHN DOE Lauren Bentley 66.538 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.5380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

2156 EPPLESTON Annette Kohen 62.692 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.6920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

304 KINFUL ZORRO Rachel Meryment 61.154 (4) 0.000 (0) 61.1540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

TBA11 MY MAN JAZZ Jules Vandyke 60.192 (5) 0.000 (0) 60.1920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

2022 FIREDANCE SUMMER BEY Arpy Ankeshian 55.962 (6) 0.000 (0) 55.9620.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

TBA3 K F RONALD Jannine Jackson 55.192 (7) 0.000 (0) 55.1920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

TBA9 WILLIAM WORDSWORTH Wendy Peters 55.192 (7) 0.000 (0) 55.1920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7
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2014 Hawkesbury Dressage - November Event
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Novice 2.1 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Jenny Day Sharon Fairbanks

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

6921 GT FRAULEIN Petra Keranen 69.815 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.2590.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.704 (1) 0 1

2594 HOT TO TROT Alan Rowland 69.259 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.3700.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.481 (6) 0 2

2956 HIGHLAND REFLECTION Lesley Gray 65.926 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.8150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.704 (3) 0 3

6315 SP TRILOGY Kristen Bailey 63.519 (5) 0.000 (0) 64.5370.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.556 (2) 0 4

2117 LA CILLA Jane Toohey 64.630 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.5190.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.407 (4) 0 5

7056 AP ALEGRIA Taylah Collins 63.148 (6) 0.000 (0) 61.8520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.556 (8) 0 6

5368 KINNORDY GAMBLER Rowena Mitchell 60.556 (8) 0.000 (0) 61.4810.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.407 (4) 0 7

5624 BLACK DIAMOND FORTUNE Laura Lollback 61.111 (7) 0.000 (0) 60.6480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.185 (9) 0 8

6369 HAZY PONDS PHARAOH Beverley Mckeown 57.963 (10) 0.000 (0) 59.4440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.926 (7) 0 9

3020 HIT PARADE Judy Clarke 59.630 (9) 0.000 (0) 58.6110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.593 (10) 0 10

3014 EMMERSON PARK MR BAX Niki Turner 57.407 (11) 0.000 (0) 57.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.593 (10) 0 11

8563 SIMEON SOREK Eve Borbilas 57.037 (12) 0.000 (0) 54.1670.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 51.296 (12) 0 12

6598 ROSSIGNOLE Tinika Bliss 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

6861 LOTUS PARK AFRICA Alexis Scott 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

6461 RUBICON CLASSIQUE Jennifer Flint 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

5489 WELTS PHARAOH Lauren James 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 ELIM

8888 JUPITER R Madeleine McDonogh 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

TBA8 BIG FISH Samuel Fasher 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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2014 Hawkesbury Dressage - November Event

Official Results9th November 2014 Official Competitive

7

Novice 2.2 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Mim Poolman

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

6315 SP TRILOGY Kristen Bailey 69.714 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

8067 KATNISS EVERGLEE Lizzie Wilson fellows 68.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

2594 HOT TO TROT Alan Rowland 67.714 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

6921 GT FRAULEIN Petra Keranen 67.143 (4) 0.000 (0) 67.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

2117 LA CILLA Jane Toohey 65.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

3144 BLACKJAZZ Georgina Olsen 63.857 (6) 0.000 (0) 63.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

5624 BLACK DIAMOND FORTUNE Laura Lollback 62.143 (7) 0.000 (0) 62.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

3020 HIT PARADE Judy Clarke 62.000 (8) 0.000 (0) 62.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

5368 KINNORDY GAMBLER Rowena Mitchell 61.714 (9) 0.000 (0) 61.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

7056 AP ALEGRIA Taylah Collins 61.571 (10) 0.000 (0) 61.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

6677 COOL BREAK Cassandra Reid 60.286 (11) 0.000 (0) 60.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 11

5489 WELTS PHARAOH Lauren James 55.714 (12) 0.000 (0) 55.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 12

8239 ENOUGH SAID Catherine Tzinberg 54.000 (13) 0.000 (0) 54.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

7631 HILLBREEZE SENSATION Damon Barlow 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

6598 ROSSIGNOLE Tinika Bliss 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

6461 RUBICON CLASSIQUE Jennifer Flint 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

8888 JUPITER R Madeleine McDonogh 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

6861 LOTUS PARK AFRICA Alexis Scott 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

6890 STERLING ARCHER Donna Dorahy 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

TBA8 BIG FISH Samuel Fasher 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Novice 2.2 Closed Unrestricted
E H C M B Total

Pam Dalrymple

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

7425 MAVERICK Jill Baker 56.429 (1) 0.000 (0) 56.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

3014 EMMERSON PARK MR BAX Niki Turner 55.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 55.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

8486 TOCAL DR ZEBBITY EDY Deearn Brain 54.429 (3) 0.000 (0) 54.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
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Novice 2.1 Pony Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Penny Wood Rachel Hunter

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P1243 OWENDALE REMBRANDT Kate Treneman-Duncan 69.630 (2) 0.000 (0) 70.37071.111 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P972 CANYON SAVANNAH Rohini Crombie 70.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.57463.148 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P919 JUST LIKE HEAVEN Hanna Betts 62.407 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.70465.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P845 WINDSONG HIGHLIGHT Debbie Bennett 60.556 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.14865.741 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 4
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Novice 2.2 Pony Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Sue Lewis Sue Birch

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P1243 OWENDALE REMBRANDT Kate Treneman-Duncan 71.714 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.78663.857 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P972 CANYON SAVANNAH Rohini Crombie 64.571 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.21465.857 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P211 WINDCHIMES OF LINDEN Natasha Thomas 65.429 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.07162.714 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P845 WINDSONG HIGHLIGHT Debbie Bennett 64.571 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.92959.286 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 4

P894 TILSON PARK MICHEAL Sandi Oh 61.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 61.35761.714 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P919 JUST LIKE HEAVEN Hanna Betts 52.857 (6) 0.000 (0) 54.78656.714 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6
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Elementary 3.1 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Sue Lewis Sue Birch

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

1677 WISTERIA LANE Niki Rose 70.152 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.50064.848 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7914 DINKUM DESTINY Tuula Judd 64.242 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.93963.636 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

6683 BALLET Matthew Anderson 61.212 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.78866.364 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

2834 REMI FIRST EDITION Maree Pascale 63.939 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.34860.758 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

2956 HIGHLAND REFLECTION Lesley Gray 56.818 (6) 0.000 (0) 59.69762.576 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5

2617 AUSSIE HIT Jenifer Symes 56.061 (7) 0.000 (0) 58.48560.909 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

3302 PUMPKIN Lauren Bentley 57.424 (5) 0.000 (0) 57.50057.576 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 7

3272 LETS REMINISCE Penny Barrett 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Elementary 3.2 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Pamela Russell-Green Prue Spurret

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

3478 LAGO FRANCISCO Dee Vodden 65.556 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.83366.111 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

1677 WISTERIA LANE Niki Rose 63.889 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.81963.750 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

2834 REMI FIRST EDITION Maree Pascale 64.306 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.56960.833 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 3

6683 BALLET Matthew Anderson 62.361 (4) 0.000 (0) 62.50062.639 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

3144 BLACKJAZZ Georgina Olsen 62.222 (5) 0.000 (0) 60.90359.583 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5

3272 LETS REMINISCE Penny Barrett 60.694 (6) 0.000 (0) 58.81956.944 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

3302 PUMPKIN Lauren Bentley 56.250 (7) 0.000 (0) 55.69455.139 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

2617 AUSSIE HIT Jenifer Symes 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P894 TILSON PARK MICHEAL Sandi Oh 59.722 (1) 0.000 (0) 57.56955.417 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
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Medium 4.1 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Sue Lewis Sue Birch

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5524 KALUDAH REVEAL Christine Crawford 65.278 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.90366.528 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

6940 GOTICO PARK REGARLO Leanne Cameron 64.861 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.75062.639 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

6398 SULITANOS Matthew Anderson 63.194 (4) 0.000 (0) 62.98662.778 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

3311 BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Emma-louise Baldwin 61.528 (8) 0.000 (0) 62.63963.750 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

109 DON CARUSO Helen Lawson 62.778 (5) 0.000 (0) 62.22261.667 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

4494 KULABOB Ruth O'Donnell 62.083 (7) 0.000 (0) 61.94461.806 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

899 JACKMAN R Maree Phelps 62.639 (6) 0.000 (0) 61.94461.250 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 6

7914 DINKUM DESTINY Tuula Judd 63.333 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.73660.139 (10) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

3478 LAGO FRANCISCO Dee Vodden 59.583 (9) 0.000 (0) 60.48661.389 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

4815 JE BLUES Samuel Fasher 56.806 (10) 0.000 (0) 58.95861.111 (9) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

7263 EVENFALL REGOZERO Kylie Hall 55.972 (11) 0.000 (0) 57.29258.611 (11) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

4490 FIREDANCE PRINZ Tamar Ankeshian 55.694 (12) 0.000 (0) 56.66757.639 (12) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

1452 KARABIL BINDAREE Gayle Falconer 53.611 (14) 0.000 (0) 55.48657.361 (13) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

2113 ROBALI RENOIR Claudia Hobson 54.028 (13) 0.000 (0) 55.48656.944 (14) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

3679 AVONLEA JIVAGO Rachael Smith 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Medium 4.2 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Pamela Russell-Green Prue Spurret

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

3311 BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Emma-louise Baldwin 62.821 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.80866.795 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

2349 HEATHERTON PARK MA CHERIE Krysten Lituri 63.590 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.84664.103 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

899 JACKMAN R Maree Phelps 65.385 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.84662.308 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

5524 KALUDAH REVEAL Christine Crawford 64.872 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.01361.154 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

678 SANDAHL JARRAH Pamela BODE 62.436 (5) 0.000 (0) 62.17961.923 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

6398 SULITANOS Matthew Anderson 60.128 (6) 0.000 (0) 59.03857.949 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

2113 ROBALI RENOIR Claudia Hobson 55.769 (8) 0.000 (0) 55.38555.000 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

1452 KARABIL BINDAREE Gayle Falconer 56.410 (7) 0.000 (0) 54.74453.077 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

7263 EVENFALL REGOZERO Kylie Hall 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

3679 AVONLEA JIVAGO Rachael Smith 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

4494 KULABOB Ruth O'Donnell 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Advanced 5.1 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Penny Wood Rachel Hunter

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

3113 TOCCATO Lucas Hurps 67.121 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.60664.091 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

678 SANDAHL JARRAH Pamela BODE 65.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.92464.848 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

2349 HEATHERTON PARK MA CHERIE Krysten Lituri 63.182 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.57661.970 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

145 KLEINER MANN Bettina Dauner 60.152 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.98561.818 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

3088 VALLEY Samuel Fasher 53.939 (5) 0.000 (0) 53.03052.121 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

3168 STRIKING LIGHTS R Sarah Cullen 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Advanced 5.2 Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Jan Geary Abby Croyston

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

7489 UNTOUCHABLE 26 Dorothea Lungershausen 61.286 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.714 (1) 0 1

145 KLEINER MANN Bettina Dauner 57.571 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.714 (2) 0 2

3168 STRIKING LIGHTS R Sarah Cullen 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Prix St George Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Jan Geary Abby Croyston

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5777 SILBERMOND Rachael Downs 68.026 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.8820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 69.737 (1) 0 1

5020 WALLSTRASSE Niki Rose 66.184 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.1710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.158 (2) 0 2

2060 DIABLITO Judy Clarke 65.395 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.8550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.316 (4) 0 3

3113 TOCCATO Lucas Hurps 63.158 (7) 0.000 (0) 65.5920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.026 (3) 0 4

770 JOLIE Kate Brydon 64.474 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.526 (6) 0 5

5459 GRANDIOSO Gill Rickard 64.211 (5) 0.000 (0) 64.9340.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.658 (5) 0 6

1315 GRACEFIELD STEFAN Gail Benson 63.816 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.1710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.526 (7) 0 7

2884 BELCAM GELDOF Rachelle Evans 62.632 (8) 0.000 (0) 61.3160.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.000 (8) 0 8

7489 UNTOUCHABLE 26 Dorothea Lungershausen 62.632 (8) 0.000 (0) 60.5260.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.421 (9) 0 9

889 KOLORA STUD FALKRICH II Lucinda Brownjohn 61.447 (10) 0.000 (0) 59.5390.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.632 (11) 0 10

924 JAZZSONG Christine Crawford 59.868 (11) 0.000 (0) 59.0130.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.158 (10) 0 11

1674 MACHO GRANDE Michelle Becchio 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Intermediare I Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Penny Wood Rachel Hunter

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5459 GRANDIOSO Gill Rickard 68.158 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.89567.632 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

4843 CARTUSO Krysten Lituri 64.211 (5) 0.000 (0) 67.30370.395 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

770 JOLIE Kate Brydon 66.184 (3) 0.000 (0) 66.44766.711 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

2060 DIABLITO Judy Clarke 67.105 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.52663.947 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

731 PEACE TRAIN Hannah Newland 64.737 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.19765.658 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

5020 WALLSTRASSE Niki Rose 62.895 (6) 0.000 (0) 65.00067.105 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

1315 GRACEFIELD STEFAN Gail Benson 62.237 (7) 0.000 (0) 62.10561.974 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

2884 BELCAM GELDOF Rachelle Evans 59.079 (8) 0.000 (0) 58.61858.158 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

889 KOLORA STUD FALKRICH II Lucinda Brownjohn 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

1674 MACHO GRANDE Michelle Becchio 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

924 JAZZSONG Christine Crawford 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Intermediare II Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Penny Wood Rachel Hunter

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

934 AMICELLI GOLD Lesley Anne Taylor 65.132 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.14563.158 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

44 GLENQUARRY Camilla Palmer 59.737 (2) 0.000 (0) 59.80359.868 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

731 PEACE TRAIN Hannah Newland 58.684 (3) 0.000 (0) 58.68458.684 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

937 WELTHILL Beth Turner 48.289 (4) 0.000 (0) 50.59252.895 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 4
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Grand Prix Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

Jan Geary Beth Turner

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

934 AMICELLI GOLD Lesley Anne Taylor 65.200 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.300 (1) 1 1

44 GLENQUARRY Camilla Palmer 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
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4 YO Young Horse Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

J Geary, P Tonkin

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

8062 JABEZ DANNY DE NIRO Lindsay Heming 7.400 (1) 0.000 (0) 7.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

8811 WILD THYME Kristian Ake hurst 6.500 (2) 0.000 (0) 6.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

8145 DIAMONDS NK Brooke Taylor 6.240 (3) 0.000 (0) 6.2400.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7566 EMMERSON PARK ANGEL Niki Turner 6.160 (4) 0.000 (0) 6.1600.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

1005 LETS FANTASTICA Lizzie Wilson fellows 6.100 (5) 0.000 (0) 6.1000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

8127 TS WORLD IS NOT ENOUGH Krystina Burdekin 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

TBA10 TW FRANCHESKA Gordon Pratt 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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5 YO Young Horse Official Competitive
E H C M B Total

J Geary, P Tonkin

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

8067 KATNISS EVERGLEE Lizzie Wilson fellows 6.240 (1) 0.000 (0) 6.2400.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

2354 SKY DIAMOND Krysten Lituri 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

33 LEOPARD NOIR Catherine Cupit 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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